Critique Schedule-MSU-2/28/26

Unit Name
Houston High School
Joplin High School
Hillcrest High School
Logan-Rogersville HS
Prairie Grove Hish School
Ozark JV
Lathrop Winterguard
Reeds Spring
Republic High School
Broken Arrow HS JV
Glendale High School
Windsor HS
Queen City Independent

Joplin Indoor Percussion
Hillcrest

Grain Valley Middle School
Hollister Middle School
Ozark JH

Webb City Junior High
Marionville HS

Mt. Vernon High School
Branson High School
Liberty North HS

Webb City High School
Broken Arrow HS

Grain Valley HS A
Ozark varsity

Classification
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A
CG: Scholastic Regional A

CG: Independent Regional A

Perc: Scholastic A
Winds: Scholastic A

CG: Scholastic Cadet
CG: Scholastic Cadet
CG: Scholastic Cadet
CG: Scholastic Cadet
CG: Scholastic Novice
CG: Scholastic Novice
CG: Scholastic AA
CG: Scholastic AA
CG: Scholastic AA
CG: Scholastic A

CG: Scholastic A

CG: Scholastic A

Avant Guard from the Universit' CG: Independent A

Grain Valley HS Open

CG: Scholastic Open

Critique Time
130
130
130
140
140
140
150
150
150
200
200
200
205

230
230

845
845
845
855
855
855
905
905
905
915
915
915
925
925



